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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         KOH        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- -----------
1     Chris Daniels          M5059         1/14     1:47.57  2:48:32.47
2     Matt Hagenhoff         M3039         1/17     1:42.09  2:48:33.35
3     James Bourisaw         M3039         2/17     1:47.78  2:48:33.51
4     Thomas Wallace         M3039         3/17     2:04.18  2:52:48.51
5     Matt Kahle             M3039         4/17     2:03.83  2:52:57.28
6     Jim Mulligan           M4049         1/27     1:45.55  2:54:36.65
7     Damian Almanza         M4049         2/27     2:01.31  2:55:31.15
8     Mivie Malone           M3039         5/17     2:05.79  2:58:58.13
9     Greg Frankenfeld       M4049         3/27     2:26.08  2:59:21.11
10    Andrew Seay            M4049         4/27     2:04.88  3:00:18.04
11    Edgar Amezcua          M3039         6/17     2:06.89  3:00:40.60
12    Jason Hartman          M3039         7/17     2:29.82  3:01:13.59
13    James Schwantner       M5059         2/14     2:42.70  3:03:00.19
14    Britta Siegel          F5059          1/4     2:15.38  3:05:50.01
15    Lizard Heller          F60UP          1/1     2:20.96  3:08:32.98
16    Annette Triplett       F3039          1/1     2:40.63  3:08:34.85
17    Keith Adams            M4049         5/27     2:31.88  3:09:35.41
18    Avery Abbott           M3039         8/17     3:29.92  3:10:11.84
19    Tim McAllister         M60UP          1/5     2:43.31  3:12:22.19
20    Marzena Tomickl        F4049          1/6     2:22.64  3:13:52.05
21    Streve Reardon         M4049         6/27     2:44.40  3:15:44.75
22    Jesse Oberweather      M3039         9/17     2:28.09  3:16:24.08
23    Fnu Lnu                M4049         7/27     3:23.16  3:21:17.94
24    James Young            M4049         8/27     2:48.18  3:21:43.14
25    Dale Cira              M5059         3/14     2:36.78  3:21:44.49
26    Scott Kolbe            M4049         9/27     3:01.13  3:21:59.62
27    K. David Anderson      M5059         4/14     3:00.95  3:22:45.98
28    Richard Grabbe         M4049        10/27     2:40.20  3:22:47.16
29    Robert Johnson         M4049        11/27     3:29.70  3:24:18.53
30    Bill Plank             M3039        10/17              3:29:30.01
31    Mike Sutherland        M5059         5/14     2:49.09  3:29:46.92
32    David Hagen            M4049        12/27     2:34.20  3:30:32.22
33    Michael Gogel          M4049        13/27     2:47.02  3:30:43.72
34    Ken Mueller            M5059         6/14     4:09.73  3:34:08.05
35    Kevin Herdman          M4049        14/27     3:04.35  3:34:08.25
36    William Madosky        M60UP          2/5     2:51.88  3:37:57.25
37    Shona Scott            F4049          2/6     3:06.75  3:38:13.38
38    Mark Lancaster         M4049        15/27              3:39:16.51
39    Claire Brook           F4049          3/6     2:41.43  3:39:28.97
40    Matthew McCurry        MUN29          1/2     2:30.86  3:39:40.58
41    Tracey Byrd            F4049          4/6              3:40:15.07
42    Karen Berra            F5059          2/4     3:12.46  3:40:36.96
43    Beth Shepard           F4049          5/6     3:23.59  3:40:56.37
44    Mark Easter            M5059         7/14              3:42:39.48
45    Vincent Zabala         M4049        16/27     2:19.60  3:43:15.71
46    Thomas Lucido          M3039        11/17     3:18.27  3:43:33.98
47    Aaro Froese            M4049        17/27              3:46:16.02
48    Greg Keithly           M4049        18/27     2:37.95  3:48:10.60
49    Walter Bass            M5059         8/14     3:01.88  3:48:17.01
50    Mike Briner            M3039        12/17     2:29.94  3:48:31.07
51    David O Connor         M4049        19/27     3:15.58  3:48:41.23
52    Stoney Cranmer         M4049        20/27              3:50:08.20
53    Tom Orr                M3039        13/17     3:15.34  3:50:37.06
54    Jay Eversman           M4049        21/27     3:01.36  3:51:54.17
55    Michael McGarr         M5059         9/14     2:13.46  3:54:35.85
56    John Dean              M60UP          3/5     3:21.71  3:54:36.41
57    Stephen Panek          M5059        10/14     3:43.92  3:54:37.72
58    Joshua Carroll         M4049        22/27     3:13.26  3:56:17.63
59    Gary Werkineistir      M4049        23/27     3:28.79  3:58:24.56
60    Stacey Hagen           F4049          6/6     3:14.60  3:59:39.41
61    Byron Sharp            M3039        14/17     3:15.31  4:03:56.55
62    Doug Hoff              M4049        24/27     3:48.47  4:07:05.13
63    Sjohn Poth             M4049        25/27     2:54.19  4:07:30.68
64    Dick Rees              M5059        11/14     3:14.79  4:07:30.72
65    David Erskine          M5059        12/14     3:08.98  4:07:30.78
66    Christopher Boling     M4049        26/27     3:23.17  4:07:40.65
67    Michele Hedrick        F5059          3/4     4:26.99  4:13:58.58
68    John Johnson           M60UP          4/5     2:57.65  4:21:01.61
69    Rick Berendzen         M5059        13/14     3:59.54  4:23:44.40
70    Matt Lange             M3039        15/17     2:59.80  4:24:44.42
71    Karmen Woelber         F5059          4/4     4:36.97  4:25:47.18
72    Joey Gerbes            M3039        16/17     4:17.42  4:26:13.20
73    Tielsen Barragan       M4049        27/27     3:48.51  4:32:10.94
74    Chris Tharp            M3039        17/17     3:24.73  4:33:34.72
75    Eric Dyck              M60UP          5/5     4:21.34  4:35:31.09
76    Joseph Leuridan        M5059        14/14     4:21.45  4:47:09.64
77    Guillorno Hernandez    MUN29          2/2     2:21.19  4:50:07.39
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